
INNSBROOK VILLAGE COUNTRY CLUB & RESORT 
146 GENEVA DRIVE 

RUIDOSO, NEW MEXICO 88345 
(575) 258-3589

2025 - 2026 Board of DIRECTORS & OFFICERS 

OFFICE – TITLE NAME ADDRESS/EMAIL 

President  P.O. Box 1132, Wolfforth, TX 79382-1132 
 carl3brown@gmail.com 

Vice-President  

Treasurer 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Director 

Secretary 

Ex-Officio 

Ex-Officio 

Ex-Officio 

Ex-Officio 

Ex-Officio 

Carl Brown (Condo 223) 
(806) 773-3959

Susan Hendrix (TH 60) 
(713) 202-4225

Ronnie Taylor (TH 100) 
(806) 928-7639

Clint Holloman (TH 42) 
(575) 760-1327

Brent Epps (Condo 5A) 
(806) 236-9337

Don Byerly (Condo 8A) 
(214) 535-9362

Ryan Breedyk (TH 35) 
(575) 910-2734

Melinda Bower (GM)
(970) 379-3939

Philip Vescovo (TH 54) 
(512) 689-7718

Matt Garth (TH 51) 
(806) 679-0583

Mark Hendrix (TH 60) 
(713) 206-3623

Kirk Smith (TH 55) 
(713) 553-8720

Tony Delgado (Condo 207) 
(915) 727-6888

5803 Long Court, Austin, TX  78730 
markh01@swbell.net  

4501 79th Street, Lubbock, TX 79424 
rdtcompany@sbcglobal.net 

1617 St. Andrews Drive, Clovis, NM 88101 
Slohand_1@hotmail.com 

2611 Harmony Street, Amarillo, TX  79106 
brent.epps1@gmail.com 

5608 Cognac Street, Plano, TX  75024 
dsbyerly265@gmail.com 

50 Haley Circle, Roswell, NM 88201 
ryan@rbacpas.com 

146 Geneva Drive, Ruidoso, NM 88345 
mbower@innsbrookruidoso.com 

604 Rocky River Road, Austin, TX  78746 
pvescovo57@gmail.com 

110 N. Hermosa, Claude, TX  79019 
mgarth806@gmail.com 

5803 Long Court, Austin, TX  78730 
markh01@swbell.net 

11832 Portofino Drive, Austin, TX  78732 
kdsmith499@yahoo.com 

1801 Julia May Place, El Paso, TX 79935 
tdelgado@gepar.org 
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